
Indiana
Farmers

HOMER CITY, PA
OCTOBER 17, 1996

CATTLE: 195:Steen A Heifen Steady
to I.SO lower; Cowl Steady.

STEERS: Choice 1150/1275 lb«.
63.25-68.75; Select 52.006225; Standard
38.00- Holstein* Select 50.00-52.75;
Standard 25.00-35.75.

HEIFERS: Few Choice 1000/1200 lbs,
64.00- Select 55.00-S9.SO; Standard
35.00-

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial32.50-39.50; Cutlerand Boning Utility
29.00-32.00; Canner A Low Cutter
22.50-28.25.

BULLS; Few Yield Grade 1 1300/1850
lbs, 35.75-38.00; Few Yield Grade 2
1250/1650 lbs, 30.50-35.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few STEERS
MAL 2 350/650 lbs, 23.00-31.00; HEIF-
ERS: MAL 1 325/575 lbs, 28.00-38.00,
MAL 2 300/800 lbs, 20.00-30.00; Few
BULLS: MAL 2 325/750 lbs, 20.00-31.50.

CALVES; 60:Standard A Good 70/120
lbs, 15.00-22.50;FARM CALVES; Steady
to 15.00 lower. No 1 HolsteinBulls 95/120
lbs, 55.00-70.00; No 2 Holstein Bulls
85/110 lbs, 25.00-45.00; No 1 Holstein
Heifers 90 lbs, one at 110.00; Few No 2
Holstein Heifers 80/85 lbs, 22.50-30.00;
Few Beef Cross Bulls A Heifers 90/125
lbs, 25.00-35.00.

HOGS: 42: Barrows and Gilts; Steady;
1-3 230/260 lbs, 56.75-57.50; 2-3 250/270
lbs, 52.00-54.00; 1-3 205 lbs, one lot at
48.50.

SOWS: Few 1-3 500/670 lbs,
43.75-47.75; Few med 250/300 lbs.
32.00-39.50; BOARS; 200/600 lbs,
33.0036.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25: US 1-3 20/40 lbs.
11.0021.00/hd.

SHEEP: 21: Choice 65/110 lbs,
79.008200; Slaughter Sheep 20.0030.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

GREENCASTLE, PA
OCTOBER 17, 1996

CATTLE: 141.
STEERS: Select one »t 53.00; Few

Select 40.00-42.00; Few Standard
31.00-34.50.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial35.00-38.24, few low drawing down to
31.00; Cutter and Boning Utility
25.25- Canner & Low Cutter
22.25- Sheila down to 14.50.

BULLS: Few Yield Grade 1 1220/1940
Ibi, 37.25-38.50; Few Yield Grade 2

1375/1405 lb*. 35.00-36.50.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Few Ml

A M 2 300/430 lbs, 39.00-44.00; HEIF-
ERS: Mx 300/360 lbs, few 23.00-27.00,
one at 33.00

CALVES: 297; Good couple
135.00-160.00 lbs, 37.00-40.00; Standard
and Good 75/100 lbs, 26.00-33.00; Utility
50/95 lbs, 14.00-25.00; FARM CALVES:
No 1 Holstein Bulb 90/120 lbs, 60/79 lbs,
few to 88.00; No 2 Holstein Bulb 85/120
lbs, 30.00-52.50 lbs, few down to 25.00,
Couple No 1 Holstein Heifers 80/95 lbs,at
110.000;Few No 2 Holstein Heifers 80/95
lbs, 30.00-45.00,Few Beef Cross Bulb A
Heifers 100/120 lbs, 33.00-40.00.

HOGS: 0.
FEEDER PIGS: 6.
SHEEP; 4: Few Choice 80/110 lbs,

57.50-83.00.

Pennsylvania
Livestock

WAYNESBURG, PA
OCTOBER 17, 1996

CATTLE;
SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility A Com-

mercial 31.00-39.00; Cutter A Boning
Utility 26.00-34.00, Canner A Low Cutter
20.00- Shelb 20.00 A down.

BULLS: Yield Grade I 1500/2000 lbs,
35.004200, Yield Grade 21000/1400 lbs,
30.0037.00.

FEEDER STEERS; MAL 1 300/500
lbs, 40.00-56.00; 250/280 lbs,
48.0059.00; M 600/900 lbs, 43.5057.00;
HEIFERS: M IAL 1 300/500 lbs,
35.0046.00;L 1400/650lbs, 38.0045.00;
BULLS: MALI 300/620 lbs, 320055.00.

CALVES: Veal: Prime 40.0055.00;
Choice 38.0050.00; Good 35.0048.00;
Farm Calves: #1 HolsteinBulls 90/120 lbs,
few 35.0050.00; #2 Holstein Bulls 80/100
lbs, few 20.0040.00; Beef XBulb A Hfrs/
Hd 20.0055.00.

HOGS; Barrows A Gilts #l-2 210/255
lbs, 52.00-58.50; #2-3 255/280 lbs,
50.0055.00; Sows: #l-3 300/500 lbs,
30.0048.00; Feeder Pigs; 1-3 15/20 lbs,
5.00- 17.00/hd; 1-3 25/35 lbs,
10.0030.00/hd.

LAMBS; High Choice 80/100 Ibi,
75.00- Choice 70/90 Ibi,
76.00- Feeder Lambi; Good
60.00- Sheep 15.00-40.00; Fat
Sheep 30.00 and down.

GOATS; Large SO.OO-60.00/hd;
Medium 20.00-40.00/hd; Small
10.00-

HORSES: Horwa 42.00-56.50; Ponies
20.00-

SALE - MANURE

► 20-25 ton trailer loads A
$7 to $9/per ton depending

L on distance A
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC. i

Y Paradise, PA 17562
*

► (610)458-5060 - (717)442-4181 A
L. Robert Frame, President

Dpi BINKL^HURSTBIBIVa Monday-Friday 7 AM to S PM
Saturday 7 AM to NoonVZS/T mßothwilte Station Rd.ut.tz, PA 17W After Hour. EmeraenctolbhJ 717-626-4705 can (?i?> 626-osss

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Frederkkabuif, PA
Tucaday, October 15, 1996

Report lupplied by Auction
STEERS: HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME

68.25-70.25; SELECT 58.25-59.50;
STANDARD 50.00-5150.

HEIFERS: SELECT 56.25-57.75;
STANDARD 38.0045.00.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 37.5040.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 30.0035.50;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
27.5030.00; SHELLS 22.00 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 40.0041.75; YG#2
37.00.

Valley Stockyards
Athena, Pa.

October 14, 1996
Report (upplied by auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO
160.00.

VEAL CALVES 28.0041.50.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 100.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 34.00 AND

DOWN.
GRASSERS AND FEEDERS

15.0031.00.
LAMBS 75.0080.00.
SHEEP 20.0034.00.
HOGS. 200250, 45.0055.00.
SOWS 33.0045,50.
BOARS, NONE.
PIGS 10.0025.00.
HEIFERS 24.5037.25.
HEIFERS,' FAT, 43.0046.00.
STEERS. FEEDER, 18.0037.50.
BULLS 220038.50.
COWS, GOOD, 36.25-43.50.
COWS MEDIUM 30.5035.75.
COWS,POOR ORSMALL. 28.75 AND

DOWN.
CATTLE MARKET STEADY.
CALF MARKET STEADY.
HORSES l?5.0060u.00.
GOATS 3C.d090.00.

CALVES: STANDARD AND GOOD
40.0050.00; UTILITY 10.0020.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 70.0088.00; #2 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 45.0069.00; #1 HOSLTEIN
HEIFERS 70.0084.00; #2 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 60.0065.00.

HOGS: BARROWS AND GILTS
US#l-2 53.50.

SOWS: US#l-3 48.5051.50 AND
46.5047.00; MEDIUM 40.0045.00.

BOARS: 36.0037.00.
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 42.00.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Salea Stable*

New Holland, PA
Monday, October 14, 1996

Report Supplied By Auction
261 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
WORK HORSES 835.00-1075.00.
DRIVING 490.00-800.00.
RIDING 410.00-960.00.
BETTER RIDING HORSES

1050.00-
REGISTERED RIDING

825.00-
KILLERS, HEAVYWEIGHTS

690.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
390.00-

PONIES 125.00-475.00.
COLTS 125.00-410.00.

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Inc.
Auction every Thursday

at 4:00 p.m.
Jersey Shore, Pa.

Report supplied by Auction
Thursday, Oct 18, 1996

RETURN TO FARM CALF
40.00-80.00.

GOOD VEAL: 30.00-39.00.
COMMON VEAL: 5.00-29.00.
CHOICE STTEERS: 65.00-71.75.
SELECT STEERS: 60.00-64.00.

FEEDER
SALE

Wed. Oct. 23
7:30 P.M.

Four
States

Livestock
HAGERSTOWN, MD.
Exit 29 off 1-70

301-733-8120

FEEDER
CATTLE

SALE
TUES. EVE

OCT. 22
APPROX. 7:15 P.M.
WESTMINSTER

LIVESTOCK
AUCTION

410-848-QB2O
HAY SALE

Every lues at 11:00AM

“ We'reproud to be part ofafinancially
sound cooperative. Atlantic does its
best to get the greatest returnfrom the
marketplace. ”

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ

—-Jeff Moore
Centrevtlk, MD

ADC Is the Place To Be
Financial stability and the greatest return from the marketplace

- the outstanding benefits that Jeff Moore refers to - are among the
strengths of the premier dairy cooperative in the region.

Atlantic Dairy Cooperative has a 78-year history of excellent
service to its members Financially strong, ADC guarantees a market
for all member milk and excels in maximizing returns ADC is a
leader in providing equity payments, quality bonuses and over-order
premiums to members.

Nearly 4,000 dairy farmers agree that "ADC is the Place to Be "

For free information on how you can secure the future of your
dairy farm operation, write or call:

Atlantic Dairy Cooperative
1225 Industrial Highway
Southampton, PA 18966
1-800-645-MILK

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 10, IM6-Al5

NOTICE: Due to the observ-
ance ofColumbus Day on Mon-
day, Oct. 14, some market
reports were unavailable this
week.

COMMON STEERS: 54.0059.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 320039.50.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 24.0031.00.
SHELLS: 15.0023.00.
CHOICE HEIFERS: 65.007225.
SELECT HEIFERS: 60.0064.00
COMMON HEIFERS: 35.0059.00.
GOOD FEEDERS: 45.0060.00.
COMMON FEEDERS: 20.0044.00
BULLS; 30.0040.00.

Report Supplied by Auction
Tuesday, October 15, 1996

CALVES .05-.86.
COWS .20-.40V4.
EASY COWS .11V4-.21V. .

FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .15-.63,
HEIFERS .13-.38V..
BULLS .20-.49.
STEERS .15V. -,65V..
HOGS .36-.50.
SOWS .43.
SHEEP .14-51.
LAMBS EACH 39.00-88.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .15-1.05.
GOATS EACH 38.00-117.50.
KIDS EACH 4.00-80.00.
TOTAL: 1024.

5 LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg

along Rt. 22
Every Tiies. at

1:30 pm
Cattle Sale

2nd & 4th I\ies.
Special

Eed Cattle Sale
Dave Brubaker
(717) 865-2281
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